Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
60+
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
19-29
19-29
40-49

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

159
153
27
81

182
38
125
116
71
183
149
37
118
39
103
48
195
41
161
109
82
112
83
179
154
190
90
138

100G Apopog Xety Xov Apopog 16KM

AHMHTPIOZ XAAAKATEBAX
KONXTANTINOX TZIANTZHX
FTEPMANOX M'EQPTIAAHZ
EYAITEAOX KOYPOYTHX
MIXAAHX AITOZ

>OTHPHZ NEZHX
AHMHTPHX AEAAIOX
MAPIOY NMOAYPONIAHZ
BAXIAEIOX NTAAIMHZ
FEQPI10Z KEXATTAZ
XPHZTOX XYTAZ

MEQPI10Z TZHNETAL
MIXAAHY AAXKAAAKHX
FEQPI10Z MATMAAOIMOYAOX
NIKOAAOZ AEADAL
IOANNHX MIAAHX

IOANNHZ ZAXAPAKHZ
AHMHTPIOX XEXIAHX
NIKOZ KENTHXZ

2MYPIAQN XATZHEYZTPATIOY
EYAITEAOX MMNAKYPTZHX
EYAITEAOX KOYTZOYPAKHX
ANEXTHX MIMOZEX
EYTENIOZ KPHMITZAX
FMANNHZ MYAQNAX
OEOAQPOZ TZIMIMOYKAX
XPHETOZXZ AIATZHX
IOANNHX AAZAPOY
AHMHTPHX XTEPTIOY

2AYO

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

KATSILAS TRAINING TEAM
EDESSA RUNNERS

>AYO

URSA TEAM

URSA TEAM
RUNNERS EDESSA

2AY XAAKIAIKHE
KANENAX

MOUNTRAIN SKG

>AYO

2AYK

>AYO

0:00:00.097(00:00:00)
0:00:05.150(00:00:00)
0:00:00.457(00:00:00)
0:00:00.127(00:00:00)
0:00:01.913(00:00:00)
0:00:04.730(00:00:00)
0:00:00.377(00:00:00)
0:00:08.520(00:00:00)
0:00:03.043(00:00:00)
0:00:03.027(00:00:00)
0:00:02.790(00:00:00)
0:00:05.663(00:00:00)
0:00:06.937(00:00:00)
0:00:03.757(00:00:00)
0:00:03.757(00:00:00)
0:00:08.520(00:00:00)
0:00:06.277(00:00:00)
0:00:04.033(00:00:00)
0:00:02.667(00:00:00)
0:00:09.543(00:00:00)
0:00:08.230(00:00:00)
0:00:10.570(00:00:00)
0:00:16.567(00:00:00)
0:00:03.167(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:16.350(00:00:00)
0:00:08.520(00:00:00)
0:00:08.370(00:00:00)
0:00:04.937(00:00:00)

Finish
1:08:04.790(01:08:04)
1:10:40.350(01:10:35)
1:11:28.237(01:11:27)
1:13:31.960(01:13:31)
1:13:58.583(01:13:56)
1:14:35.407(01:14:30)
1:15:21.563(01:15:21)
1:15:27.967(01:15:19)
1:15:28.317(01:15:25)
1:17:51.450(01:17:48)
1:17:51.450(01:17:48)
1:18:01.133(01:17:55)
1:18:24.547(01:18:17)
1:18:42.527(01:18:38)
1:18:45.897(01:18:42)
1:19:25.137(01:19:16)
1:19:42.540(01:19:36)
1:20:11.453(01:20:07)
1:20:22.880(01:20:20)
1:20:30.797(01:20:21)
1:20:41.237(01:20:33)
1:20:46.913(01:20:36)
1:21:21.783(01:21:05)
1:21:54.860(01:21:51)
1:21:58.050(01:21:44)
1:22:44.423(01:22:28)
1:22:44.907(01:22:36)
1:23:08.320(01:22:59)
1:23:36.470(01:23:31)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Cat.
30-39
50-59
19-29
50-59
30-39
60+
40-49
30-39
19-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
60+
50-59
60+

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

33
127
170
133
65
141
96
35
30
95
147
167
58
49
177
193
105
50
135
47
196
85
84
63
62
57
99
87
192
59

169

>AKHX N'KAABEPHX
XPHXZTOZ MPOAPOMOY
ASTEPIOZ MANOX

MANNHZ > HMANTHPAZ
ANAPEAY KAPAMIOIAL
FEQPTIA XTE®ANOY
FEQPI10Z MANQAHZ
IOANNHZ TOYAAZ
STYAIANOX MINOYMIOYAAX
AAZAPOZ MANAMZIAHX
XPHXETOZ XQTHPAKHX
MANATIQTHZ KONXTANTINIAHX
EIPHNH KAAIANTZOIAQY
AHMHTPIOZ ZBAPNAX
MIXAHA TZAAIKIAHZ
AOANAZIOZ ATNOXTOAAKHZ
APHXZ MOP®INOX

IQANNA ZIQrA

EAIZABET ZIAHPA
KONXZTANTINOXZ EYAQPIAHY
BAIEAHZ WYXOI'I0%
NAZAPOZ KYPIAKIAHE
AHMHTPHX KYPIAZHX
OEOAQPOX KAPAKATXANHX
ANAZTAXI0Y KAPABEAAX
>OTHPIOX KAKKABAX
NANAIQTHX MAPKOY
OAYZXEAY KONZTANTINIAHZ
XAPHZ KAPAKAZHX
MANNHZ KAAOIPEAX
APIZTEIAHY AMANATIAHX
KONZTANTINOZ MATAPIYPIOY

MOUNTRAIN
2AYO

EAEYOEPA AGAOYMENOZX

2YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAYZ OEXXAAONIKHX
>AYO

2AYO

LIDL TPIKAAA
>AYO/KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
AEA 1964/ MOUNTAIN ENDURO CAMP

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
WORLD OF RUNNING

>AY OEXXAAONIKHX
AHMHTPHZ KYPIAZHZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

KYTAPIZXIA

>AYO

APOMEQN YT'EIAY OEXXAAONIKHX
>AYO

0:00:18.010(00:00:00)
0:00:04.677(00:00:00)
0:00:12.693(00:00:00)
0:00:03.757(00:00:00)
0:00:13.680(00:00:00)
0:00:02.350(00:00:00)
0:00:03.353(00:00:00)
0:00:03.710(00:00:00)
0:00:05.120(00:00:00)
0:00:00.947(00:00:00)
0:00:15.480(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:02.350(00:00:00)
0:00:07.577(00:00:00)
0:00:02.947(00:00:00)
0:00:07.700(00:00:00)
0:00:13.133(00:00:00)
0:00:02.840(00:00:00)
0:00:05.047(00:00:00)
0:00:19.200(00:00:00)
0:00:12.693(00:00:00)
0:00:17.190(00:00:00)
0:00:19.200(00:00:00)
0:00:12.693(00:00:00)
0:00:17.900(00:00:00)
0:00:17.190(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:06.937(00:00:00)
0:00:10.397(00:00:00)
0:00:17.190(00:00:00)
0:00:09.413(00:00:00)
0:00:06.970(00:00:00)

Finish
1:24:12.760(01:23:54)
1:24:47.917(01:24:43)
1:25:28.260(01:25:15)
1:25:35.087(01:25:31)
1:25:40.797(01:25:27)
1:25:45.290(01:25:42)
1:25:50.873(01:25:47)
1:26:01.057(01:25:57)
1:26:30.103(01:26:24)
1:27:20.977(01:27:20)
1:27:25.423(01:27:09)
1:27:28.663(01:27:14)
1:28:43.447(01:28:41)
1:28:54.417(01:28:46)
1:28:58.040(01:28:55)
1:29:02.893(01:28:55)
1:29:12.677(01:28:59)
1:29:16.180(01:29:13)
1:29:46.683(01:29:41)
1:29:49.747(01:29:30)
1:30:16.367(01:30:03)
1:31:19.587(01:31:02)
1:31:24.610(01:31:05)
1:31:29.477(01:31:16)
1:31:32.227(01:31:14)
1:31:36.393(01:31:19)
1:31:55.827(01:31:41)
1:32:10.693(01:32:03)
1:32:19.583(01:32:09)
1:32:43.230(01:32:26)
1:32:55.090(01:32:45)
1:33:20.377(01:33:13)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85

13
17
26
27

18
28
29
19
30

31

20

21
22

23
32
33
24
10
25

26
34
27
28

Cat.
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
19-29
60+
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
19-29
60+
40-49
60+
50-59
60+
19-29
50-59
50-59
60+
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
60+
50-59
19-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

94
100
74
180
64
119
163
151
174
68
191
144
18
178
168
136
175
26
129
29
86
43
162
117
15
13
188
189
137
152
181
72

EA®H AEMITIAA
APIZTEIAHEZ MATTAZ
MANAMQTHY KOAEXHY
FEQPTIOZ OIKONOMOY
>OTHPIOY KAPAKOYXZHX
IQANNHZ MAMAAOINOYAOZ
AAMAZKHNH XEIAH
AXTEPIOZ TOYMIIAZ
BAZIAHY TZIKAAOITOYAOX
OEOAQPOZ KAPKAAETXHX

KONXZTANTINOX ®PAIKIAAAKHX

FEQPTIOZ XYBPHX
AHMHTPIOY BAKAAOTIOYAOX
HAIAZ ANTONIAAHZ
OEOAQPOZ PENAAY
NIKOAAAOZ ZIAHPOMOYAOX
KONXTANTINOX KANAHX
AHMHTPIOZ TErAX

>ABBAZX YABBIAHZ
ANTZEAINA TIQTA
AMOXTOAOX KYPIAHE
rMAQProx AIAXOYTHZ
TZOYAIANO XATZHKQXTAX
BAITEAHZ MAMAAHMHTPIOY
EAENH APIZTOBOYAOY
IOANNHZ APTYPIAAHX
EYZTPATIOX IQANNIAHE
AHMHTPIOX AIATZHXZ
MEQPIr10Z XTAMMOYAHX
ANTQONHX TXANAKTZIAHZ
FEQPI10Z MAPOYAAY
TPHIOPIOZ KIZIPIAHX

OSB ENDURANCE TEAM
2AYO

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

2AY OEXXAAONIKHZ

IZ.N.KAAAIKPATEIAZ ANATASIS

2AYO

TPEXQ A TH AAMWH
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL - XAYO

>AYO / DELTA RUNNERS
>.AY. OEZXAAONIKHX
ELEFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS
>AYO

>.AY. OEX

2AYK
MOVE ON

0:00:06.937(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:06.550(00:00:00)
0:00:11.657(00:00:00)
0:00:12.327(00:00:00)
0:00:05.323(00:00:00)
0:00:02.910(00:00:00)
0:00:15.680(00:00:00)
0:00:15.480(00:00:00)
0:00:06.937(00:00:00)
0:00:17.627(00:00:00)
0:00:20.963(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:21.233(00:00:00)
0:00:04.683(00:00:00)
0:00:18.513(00:00:00)
0:00:11.523(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:09.413(00:00:00)
0:00:09.413(00:00:00)
0:00:04.393(00:00:00)
0:00:04.233(00:00:00)
0:00:22.210(00:00:00)
0:00:09.910(00:00:00)
0:00:08.520(00:00:00)
0:00:03.553(00:00:00)
0:00:19.270(00:00:00)
0:00:19.350(00:00:00)
0:00:17.190(00:00:00)
0:00:15.433(00:00:00)
0:00:10.853(00:00:00)
0:00:05.277(00:00:00)

Finish
1:33:26.197(01:33:19)
1:33:54.817(01:33:40)
1:34:00.770(01:33:54)
1:34:18.150(01:34:06)
1:34:23.407(01:34:11)
1:34:30.343(01:34:25)
1:34:31.420(01:34:28)
1:34:58.147(01:34:42)
1:35:05.613(01:34:50)
1:36:08.160(01:36:01)
1:36:16.310(01:35:58)
1:36:20.143(01:35:59)
1:36:32.020(01:36:18)
1:36:34.593(01:36:13)
1:36:36.153(01:36:31)
1:36:45.660(01:36:27)
1:36:49.707(01:36:38)
1:37:22.833(01:37:08)
1:37:24.383(01:37:14)
1:37:24.497(01:37:15)
1:38:18.827(01:38:14)
1:38:29.047(01:38:24)
1:38:48.120(01:38:25)
1:38:51.190(01:38:41)
1:38:53.953(01:38:45)
1:38:57.357(01:38:53)
1:39:06.667(01:38:47)
1:39:28.687(01:39:09)
1:39:35.317(01:39:18)
1:39:42.023(01:39:26)
1:39:49.577(01:39:38)
1:40:16.053(01:40:10)




100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

By Gen. By Cat.

86
87
88
89

90
91
92
10
93
11
12
94
95
96
97
13
98
99
100
101
14
102
103
15
16
104
17
105
106
18
107

35
36
14
29
37
30
11
31
32

33
34
12
15
35
38
16
36
10
37
39
40
38
41
13
42
39
40
14
15
41
17

Cat.
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
60+
50-59
50-59
19-29
50-59
50-59
60+
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
19-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
60+
40-49
50-59
50-59
60+
60+
50-59
30-39

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

28
108
160
140
156
146
22
17
128
115
51
56

185
184
104
197
123
11
110
172
173
171
73
55
79
75
69

46
67
145

®ANHY TAMAAHX
FEQPTIOZ MOYTA®IAHX
AHMHTPIOX XANTZIAPAX
AAZAPOZ S TEPANIAHZ
MAPIA TZOMEAEKH
NEQN XYPAANTZHX
XPHXTOZ BAZIAIKIQTHZ
NMANNHZ BATTANAX
EAENH POMANIAQY
OEOAQPO3 NTAIPETZHZ
AHMHTPA ZOPMIMA
AHMHTPA KAIOMOYAOY
>OTHPHZ AOANAZXIOY
AFTEAOXZ BOYPHX
XPHXTOZ KATXANOZ
XAPAAAMIOZ MIXAHAIAHZ
STEAAINA ANTQNIOY
IQANNHZ NMAPOYKAX
EYPINMIAHZ MANATQTHX
MNAXXAAHE MMAPTZOYAHX
>ABBAZ YAATZIAHX
BAZQ KAPAXAPIZH
OQMAX MINOYZOIAOY
MANATQTHX KIPKOX
AHMHTPA IQANNIAQY
APETH KOYKOYTIMIA
OEOAQPOZ KOAIOYZHZ
MAPAXKEYH KAPPA
TAX0% ATOYAAX
OANAXHX APOX0X%
EAENH KAPATZIOY
ATTEAOZ LYNAAAKHX

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL - XAYO

>AYO

>AYO
AAYO

>AYO
2AYO / DELTA RUNNERS
CLAIN MAIN =ANGH RUNNERS

ZEY> KATEPINHX

2AYO

>AYO
>MNA

>AYO
SDYTH-CORONARUNNING
>AY ATIAY

>AYO

0:00:08.983(00:00:00)
0:00:04.847(00:00:00)
0:00:15.480(00:00:00)
0:00:14.520(00:00:00)
0:00:14.347(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:14.567(00:00:00)
0:00:12.537(00:00:00)
0:00:03.770(00:00:00)
0:00:06.750(00:00:00)
0:00:04.730(00:00:00)
0:00:05.150(00:00:00)
0:00:18.530(00:00:00)
0:00:15.417(00:00:00)
0:00:15.480(00:00:00)
0:00:19.977(00:00:00)
0:00:22.320(00:00:00)
0:00:21.233(00:00:00)
0:00:06.277(00:00:00)
0:00:21.507(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:15.480(00:00:00)
0:00:15.047(00:00:00)
0:00:09.413(00:00:00)
0:00:17.830(00:00:00)
0:00:22.053(00:00:00)
0:00:02.457(00:00:00)
0:00:19.200(00:00:00)
0:00:21.233(00:00:00)
0:00:05.663(00:00:00)
0:00:19.200(00:00:00)

Finish
1:40:16.390(01:40:07)
1:40:19.353(01:40:14)
1:40:27.727(01:40:12)
1:40:39.727(01:40:25)
1:40:51.443(01:40:37)
1:41:26.410(01:41:12)
1:42:56.857(01:42:42)
1:43:15.587(01:43:03)
1:43:29.407(01:43:25)
1:43:45.087(01:43:38)
1:44:10.060(01:44:05)
1:45:04.453(01:44:59)
1:45:04.713(01:44:46)
1:45:44.293(01:45:28)
1:45:44.400(01:45:28)
1:46:15.213(01:45:55)
1:46:44.057(01:46:21)
1:46:46.577(01:46:25)
1:47:12.693(01:47:06)
1:47:56.963(01:47:35)
1:48:05.787(01:47:51)
1:48:05.787(01:47:51)
1:48:22.957(01:48:07)
1:48:55.363(01:48:40)
1:49:19.447(01:49:10)
1:49:24.517(01:49:06)
1:50:08.663(01:49:46)
1:50:13.950(01:50:11)
1:50:33.287(01:50:14)
1:52:53.407(01:52:32)
1:54:29.410(01:54:23)
1:54:33.137(01:54:13)




By Gen. By Cat.

108
109
110
111
112
19
113
114
115
116
117
118
20
119
21
120
121
122
22
23
123
124
24
125
25
26
126
127
27
28
128

42
43
44
45
16
17
46
47
18
48
49
18
50
51
43
52
44
19
45
46
47
20
53
54
55
56
57
48
58
19
59

Cat.
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
60+
60+
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
60+
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
60+
40-49
40-49
40-49
60+
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

23
194
54
40
91
148

44
42
126
34
21
176
10
80
60
186
92
24
16
134
70
98
143
88

31
12
132
150
107

>TAMOZX BEAOYZOX
NIKOX MAPINAKHZ

MNAXXAAHZ IOANNIAHZ
2TEDPANOZ AEMIPTZIAHX
NAXXAAHYE AAKKOBIKIQTH

BOYAA TZEBEAEKH
NANAMQTHY AATHE
XPHZTOX AOKAAHX

>TAYPOX AHMHTPIAAHX

AHMHTPHZX MNMOPAIAAX

AHMHTPIOX TKOYNTHZ
XPHXZTOZ BAZIAEIAAHZ

MAPATAA XAITA

NIKOAAOZ ANAZTAZIAAHZ
>TYAIANH KOYPKOYPIKH

MIXAAHY KAATIAKHZ

EYOYMIOZ MANATIQTIAHZ
>TAMATHX AAMITPAKHX

EAENH BOIKOFAQY
NIKH BAITEAH

TPIANTA®YAAOL ZIAEPIAHY
XPHXTOX KEMEKENIAHXZ

EAENH MAPABEAIA

FEQPI10Z XTOYTIANNOYAHX
MAFAAAHNH KONXTANTINIAOY

CARMELA CORTEZ
STEPIIOZ IKIATAX
NIKOAAOZ ANOHX
KYPIAKH XE®EPIAAQY

KATEPINA TOYMANIAOY
>TE®ANOZ MOYPATHZ DNF

>AYO

SIDMA RUNNING TEAM
>AY OEXXAAONIKHX
SDYTH

2AY OEXXAAONIKHZ

FIT FOR LIFE

FIT FOR LIFE

FIT FOR LIFE

2AYO - KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

2AYK
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
2.AY.0.

AAMYH

>.AY.OEXXAAONIKHX

SIDMA RUNNING TEAM
ALPHA CROSSFIT
>AY OEXXAAONIKHX

>AYO
>AY OEXXAAONIKHZ

0:00:21.233(00:00:00)
0:00:04.730(00:00:00)
0:00:05.663(00:00:00)
0:00:10.397(00:00:00)
0:00:04.033(00:00:00)
0:00:03.237(00:00:00)
0:00:21.233(00:00:00)
0:00:21.233(00:00:00)
0:00:22.760(00:00:00)
0:00:22.760(00:00:00)
0:00:23.417(00:00:00)
0:00:17.317(00:00:00)
0:00:05.290(00:00:00)
0:00:19.567(00:00:00)
0:00:10.287(00:00:00)
0:00:13.970(00:00:00)
0:00:17.190(00:00:00)
0:00:03.817(00:00:00)
0:00:21.233(00:00:00)
0:00:04.247(00:00:00)
0:00:10.087(00:00:00)
0:00:11.523(00:00:00)
0:00:10.397(00:00:00)
0:00:10.397(00:00:00)
0:00:12.217(00:00:00)
0:00:20.563(00:00:00)
0:00:16.053(00:00:00)
0:00:15.213(00:00:00)
0:00:58.313(00:00:00)

0:00:10.397(00:00:00)

Finish
1:54:41.150(01:54:19)
1:55:05.197(01:55:00)
1:55:05.783(01:55:00)
1:55:05.967(01:54:55)
1:55:36.857(01:55:32)
1:55:54.923(01:55:51)
1:57:35.407(01:57:14)
1:58:27.953(01:58:06)
1:58:29.267(01:58:06)
1:58:30.580(01:58:07)
1:58:30.683(01:58:07)
1:58:53.273(01:58:35)
2:00:55.250(02:00:49)
2:00:55.250(02:00:35)
2:01:38.097(02:01:27)
2:02:05.280(02:01:51)
2:02:11.100(02:01:53)
2:02:27.933(02:02:24)
2:03:26.703(02:03:05)
2:04:20.263(02:04:16)
2:06:54.180(02:06:44)
2:07:39.230(02:07:27)
2:08:01.503(02:07:51)
2:09:45.837(02:09:35)
2:12:10.273(02:11:58)
2:13:04.183(02:12:43)
2:13:04.303(02:12:48)
2:13:05.070(02:12:49)
2:37:09.050(02:36:10)
2:37:09.530 (-:-:-)




